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Respondent Progression by Stage
Eligible

Needs

Aware

Interested

Decision

Converted

Retained

398

81.41%

64.32%

36.93%

18.84%

16.08%

2.76%

*Respondants were asked multiple questions referencing specific deterrences and hesitations, thus the hesitations and deterrences totals can exceed the total respondants represented in the progressive stages.

Respondents by Deterrence

Not Aware

Not Needed

Doubt Effectiveness

Private Agreement

Burdensome Process

Enforcement Failure

Engagement Failure

Low Priority

Need Guidance

Misinformation

Overly Punitive

Safety Concerns

Deceased Parent

Responsiveness Failure

142

80

41

39

36

31

21

13

13

10

7

7

5

5

Respondents w/ Hesitation by Stage

Needs Aware Interested Decision Converted Retained

74

142
158

77

14

52
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Deterrant
 

Age Group County Classification Education Level Household Income Relationship Status Working Status

1 - Not Aware

2 - Not Needed

3 - Doubt Effectiveness

4 - Private Agreement

5 - Burdensome Process

6 - Enforcement Failure

7 - Engagement Failure

8 - Need Guidance

9 - Low Priority

10 - Misinformation

11 - Safety Concerns

12 - Overly Punitive

13 - Responsiveness Failure

14 - Deceased Parent

15 - Interstate Case

25 – 34

25 – 34

25 – 34

35 – 44

35 – 44

35 – 44

35 – 44

25 – 34

25 – 34

25 – 34, 35 – 44

25 – 34

25 – 34

35 – 44

35 – 44

25 – 34, 35 – 44

Rural

Rural

Rural

Urban

Urban

Rural

Rural

Urban

Urban

Urban

Rural

Rural

Urban

Rural

Urban

Post Secondary Graduate

Post Secondary Graduate

Post Secondary Graduate

Post Secondary Graduate

Post Secondary Graduate

Some Post Secondary Training

Post Secondary Graduate

Some Post Secondary Training, Post
Secondary Graduate

Some Post Secondary Training,
High School Graduate, Some High
School

Post Secondary Graduate

Post Secondary Graduate

Some Post Secondary Training

Post Secondary Graduate

Post Secondary Graduate

Post Secondary Graduate

$50,000 to $74,999

$50,000 to $74,999

$25,000 to $34,999, $35,000 to $49,999

$15,000 to $24,999, $25,000 to $34,999,
$35,000 to $49,999

$15,000 to $24,999, $50,000 to $74,999

Under $15,000, $25,000 to $34,999

Under $15,000, $25,000 to $34,999

Under $15,000, $25,000 to $34,999,
$50,000 to $74,999, $100,000+

Under $15,000, $25,000 to $34,999

$25,000 to $34,999

Under $15,000, $25,000 to $34,999

$15,000 to $24,999

$50,000 to $74,999

$35,000 to $49,999

$25,000 to $34,999

Currently married

Currently married

In a committed relationship

Currently married

Currently married

Separated or divorced

Separated or divorced

Currently married

Never married, Currently
married

Currently married

Never married

Separated or divorced

Currently married

Separated or divorced

In a committed relationship

Working

Working

Working

Working

Working

Working

Working

Working

Working

Working

Working

Working

Working

Working

Working, Not Working

Age Group County Classification Education
 

Household Income Relationship Status Working Status

35 – 44 Rural Post Secondary Graduate $50,000 to $74,999 Currently married Working

Demographics (All Deterrants Combined)

Demographics by Deterrant
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Convert Probability
 

Gender Working Status County Classification Age Group Economic Class Active Relationship

100.00 %

100.00 %

100.00 %

100.00 %

100.00 %

97.07 %

97.07 %

96.94 %

96.94 %

93.75 %

87.50 %

87.50 %

86.90 %

82.20 %

81.25 %

80.92 %

80.47 %

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Working

Working

Working

Working

Working

Working

Working

Working

Working

Not Working

Not Working

Not Working

Working

Working

Not Working

Working

Working

Urban

Rural

Rural

Suburban

Rural

Suburban

Suburban

Suburban

Suburban

Rural

Suburban

Urban

Rural

Suburban

Rural

Urban

Suburban

55 - 64

35 - 44

45 - 54

45 - 54

45 - 54

35 - 44

35 - 44

35 - 44

35 - 44

35 - 44

45 - 54

45 - 54

45 - 54

25 - 34

35 - 44

35 - 44

45 - 54

Middle Class

Poverty Class

Poverty Class

Poverty Class

Upper Class

Poverty Class

Poverty Class

Poverty Class

Poverty Class

Poverty Class

Poverty Class

Poverty Class

Poverty Class

Middle Class

Poverty Class

Middle Class

Poverty Class

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

92.26 %            

Active Relationship

Select All
No
Yes

County Classification

Select All
Rural
Suburban
Urban

Household Income

Select All
Middle Class
Poverty Class
Upper Class

Average Probability

92.63%

Convert Probability

80.00 % 100.00 %


